Advancements in cell retention technologies have driven the evolution
of perfusion manufacturing processes for monoclonal antibodies and
recombinant proteins. Perfusion allows for continuous, intensified
processing and offers key advantages over batch and fed-batch
processes, such as greater cell-mass production and manufacturing
flexibility, without the need for larger bioreactors.
In combination with your bioreactor, the Cellicon® Cell Retention
Solution allows you to achieve significantly higher viable cell

Manufacturing & Development Developed in-line with GAMP® 5 recommendations
12
Ordering Information
Mobius® Cell Retention System Cat. No.
Mobius® Cell Retention System 50 L
CRS002M01 (UL 120V)
CRS002M02 (IEC 220-240V)
CRS002M03 (IEC 100V)
Mobius® Cell Retention System 200 L
CRS008M01 (UL 120V)
CRS008M02 (IEC 220-240V)
CRS008M03 (IEC 100V)
Mobius® Cell Retention System 500 L
CRS019M01 (UL 120V)
CRS019M02 (IEC 220-240V)
CRS019M03 (IEC 100V)
Mobius® Cell Retention System 1000 L
CRS038M01 (UL 3x 208V)
CRS038M02 (IEC 3x 380-400V)
CRS038M03 (IEC 3x 200-220V)
Mobius® Cell Retention System 2000 L*
CRS076M01 (UL 3x 208V)
CRS076M02 (IEC 3x 380-400V)
CRS076M03 (IEC 3x 200-220V)
*Operation of the Mobius® Cell Retention System 2000 L requires two x 1000 L Cellicon® Filter Assemblies (2 x C5VP380A)
Cellicon® Filter Assembly Cat. No.
Cellicon® Filter Assembly with 5 μm Durapore® membrane, filtration area 0.2 m2 C5VP020A
Cellicon® Filter Assembly with 5 μm Durapore® membrane, filtration area 0.8 m2 C5VP080A